CAMP.ALARMA CI-2 24 VCA

Codigo AEA: 1501250
Caddigo Fab.

Descripcion.
Diametro_exterior_(mm)
Material_del_cuerpo
Tipo_de_montaje
Tension_de_aliemtacion(V)
Tipo_VCA/NCC
Sonido_intermitente_configurable
Nivel_sonoro_a_ 1m(dB)
Nivel _de sonido_a 2m_dB
Nivel _de _sonido_a 3m_dB

Nivel _de sonido_a 4m_dB

Cl-2 24VCA
CAMP.ALARMA CI-2 24 VCA
150
Metalico
Sobre panel
24

VCA

NO

94

91

85

83



Nivel_de _sonido_a 5m_dB
Nivel de_sonido_a 10m_dB
Nivel _de_sonido_a 20m_dB
Nivel _de sonido_a 40m_dB
Nivel _de_sonido_a 80m_dB
Nivel _de sonido_a 160m_dB
Corriente_promedio_A
Montaje_sobre_panel

Color

Peso g

Accesorios

81
76
68
62
56
50
0,3
Sl
Rojo
1225

Bobina 24VCA



